

				CEI Estimate		J. Parker & Daughters Inc		Sumco		J.G.E. Enterprises Inc.		DBU Construction		Pichette Bros. Construction Co.,	
						Bid Bond/Check: BID BOND		Bid Bond/Check: BID BOND		Bid Bond/Check: BID BOND		Bid Bond/Check: BID BOND		Add. Ack.: YES Bid Bond/Check: BID BOND	
Item	Description	Est. Quan.	Units	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total	Unit Price	Sub-Total
BASE BID															
1	Mobilize and Demobilize	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	24,000.00	24,000.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	56,000.00	56,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00
2	Erosion Control, Staging Areas & Temporary Stormwater Diversion - Sites 1, 2 & 3	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
3	Site Clearing & Preparation - Sites 1, 2 & 3	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	3,300.00	3,300.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
4	Temporary Cofferdams & Dewatering - Sites 1, 2 & 3	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	104,000.00	104,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	126,200.00	126,200.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
5	Dredging of Sediment & Bottom Materials - Sites 1, 2 & 3	140	CY	50.00	7,000.00	20.00	2,800.00	20.00	2,800.00	25.00	3,500.00	140.00	19,600.00	100.00	14,000.00
6	Temporary Dewatering Areas for Sediments & Bottom Materials	1	LS	2,500.00	2,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	600.00	600.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,900.00	7,900.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
7	Disposal of Dewatered Sediments & Bottom Materials	200	TON	60.00	12,000.00	22.00	4,400.00	20.00	4,000.00	20.00	4,000.00	12.00	2,400.00	25.00	5,000.00
8	12-inch thick Stone Filled Gabion Mattress	3000	SF	10.00	30,000.00	10.00	30,000.00	13.50	40,500.00	16.00	48,000.00	10.00	30,000.00	17.00	51,000.00
9	36-inch thick x 72-inch deep Stone Filled Gabion Anchors - Sites 1, 2 & 3	300	LF	70.00	21,000.00	100.00	30,000.00	170.00	51,000.00	200.00	60,000.00	89.00	26,700.00	180.00	54,000.00
10	36-inch thick x 36-inch deep Stone Filled Gabion Anchors - Sites 1, 2	100	LF	35.00	3,500.00	80.00	8,000.00	100.00	10,000.00	120.00	12,000.00	48.00	4,800.00	100.00	10,000.00
11	Wetland Restoration - Site 1	1,400	SF	4.00	5,600.00	5.00	7,000.00	2.60	3,640.00	3.00	4,200.00	16.00	22,400.00	9.00	12,600.00
12	12-inch Diameter Coir Biolog Anchor System - Site 1	75	LF	20.00	1,500.00	75.00	5,625.00	45.00	3,375.00	20.00	1,500.00	51.00	3,825.00	185.00	13,875.00
13	Reconstruct & Regrade Bank Subgrade - Site 3	250	CY	35.00	8,750.00	30.00	7,500.00	20.00	5,000.00	60.00	15,000.00	40.00	10,000.00	45.00	11,250.00
14	Bioengineered Slope Treatment - Site 3	1	LS	20,600.00	20,600.00	22,000.00	22,000.00	33,000.00	33,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
15	Stone Filled Gabion/Granite Access Stair - Site 1	11	EA	1,000.00	11,000.00	800.00	8,800.00	750.00	8,250.00	1,100.00	12,100.00	1,800.00	19,800.00	1,500.00	16,500.00
16	Boat Ramp Pavement Replacement and Scour Pad - Site 2	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00	9,000.00	9,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	11,000.00	11,000.00	7,565.00	7,565.00
17	Bank Stabilization - Sites 1, 2 & 3	820	SY	35.00	28,700.00	8.00	6,560.00	18.00	14,760.00	15.00	12,300.00	17.00	13,940.00	30.00	24,600.00
18	Live Stakes, Trees, Shrubs & Plantings - Sites 1, 2 & 3	1	LS	12,000.00	12,000.00	32,000.00	32,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	16,000.00	16,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
19	Patio Repair - Site 2	1250	SF	3.00	3,750.00	8.00	10,000.00	3.50	4,375.00	8.00	10,000.00	22.00	27,500.00	18.00	22,500.00
20	Stockpile & Replace (Reset) Granite Blocks	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	42,700.00	42,700.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
21	Police Officer	100	HR	42.00	4,200.00	42.00	4,200.00	42.00	4,200.00	42.00	4,200.00	42.00	4,200.00	42.00	4,200.00
22	Rock Excavation	10	CY	100.00	1,000.00	70.00	700.00	100.00	1,000.00	200.00	2,000.00	150.00	1,500.00	75.00	750.00
	TOTAL BASE BID ITEMS				275,100.00		287,585.00		377,500.00		404,800.00		476,765.00		479,340.00
BID ALTERNATES															
26	New 3x6 Granite Blocks	15	EA	185.00	2,775.00	500.00	7,500.00	750.00	11,250.00	1,500.00	22,500.00	940.00	14,100.00	1,500.00	22,500.00
27	Porous Pavement Boat Ramp	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	22,500.00	22,500.00	19,800.00	19,800.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
28	Park Bench Restoration	4	EA	200.00	800.00	750.00	3,000.00	900.00	3,600.00	400.00	1,600.00	3,700.00	14,800.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
	TOTAL BID ALTERNATE ITEMS				13,575.00		20,500.00		24,850.00		46,600.00		48,700.00		45,000.00
	TOTAL BID ALL ITEMS				288,675.00		308,085.00		402,350.00		451,400.00		525,465.00		524,340.00

Original Budget did not include Bid Item 27 Porous Pavement Boat Ramp

TOTAL ORIGINAL ESTIMATE				278,675.00
-------------------------	--	--	--	------------